Ormskirk B

Name
Scragg, Evan
Clements, Richard
Murphy, Sean
Tomkins, David
Cottrell, David
Wells, Anthony
Arthur, Graham
Fletcher, Sean
Brewer, Joe

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

1660
972

1315
1519
1453
1506
1320
1160
1092

Farnworth, Martyn A 827

Raja, Haaris
Clements, David

1077
1025

6

N NN = = = W 00 3J

66.67%
40%
35.71%
25%
25%
16.67%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

66.67%
25%
35.71%
25%
25%
16.67%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%



