## Ormskirk B

Name	Performance	Score	Games	<b>Including Defaults</b>	<b>Excluding Defaults</b>
Scragg, Evan	1660	4	6	66.67%	66.67%
Clements, Richard	972	1	4	40%	25%
Murphy, Sean	1315	2½	7	35.71%	35.71%
Tomkins, David	1519	2	8	25%	25%
Cottrell, David	1453	1	4	25%	25%
Wells, Anthony	1506	1/2	3	16.67%	16.67%
Arthur, Graham	1320	0	1	0%	0%
Fletcher, Sean	1160	0	1	0%	0%
Brewer, Joe	1092	0	1	0%	0%
Farnworth, Martyn A	827	0	2	0%	0%
Raja, Haaris	1077	0	2	0%	0%
Clements, David	1025	0	2	0%	0%